SAA

SAA 1000 B
SAA 1006
SAA 1008
SAA 1010 B
SAA 1020
SAA 1021
SAA 1022
SAA 1024
SAA 1025
SAA 1027 N
SAA 1043
SAA1043 T
SAA 1044
SAA 1044 T
SAA 1050
SAA 1051
SAA 1056 P
SAA 1057
SAA 1058
SAA 1059
SAA 1060
SAA 1061
SAA 1062(A)
SAA 1062T(AT)
SAA 1063
SAA 1064(P)
SAA 1064 T
SAA 1070
SAA 1071
SAA 1072
SAA 1073
SAA 1074
SAA 1075
SAA 1076
SAA 1080
SAA 1082 P
SAA £099
SAA 1101(P)
SAA 1101 T
SAA 1121
SAA 1124
SAA 1130
SAA 1131 P
SAA 1131 T
SAA 1132 P
SAA1132T
SAA 1133 P
SAA 1133 T
SAA 1136 P
SAA1136T
SAA 1174
SAA 1176
SAA 1220
SAA 1224

MOS-IC
LIN-IC
PMOS-IC
MOS-IC
CMOS-IC
MOS-IC
MOS-IC
MOS-IC
PMOS-IC
LIN-IC
CMOS-1C
CMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
PMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
NMOS-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
PMOS-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
PMOS-IC
PMOS-IC
PMOS-IC
NMOS-IC
IC
LIN-IC
MOS-IC
MOS-IC
PMOS-IC
CMOS-IC
PMOS-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IG
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-1C
LIN-IC
PMOS-IC
MOS-IC
PMOS-IC
CMO3-IC

LUS-FB Sender/transm., 15 Codes
Dioden-Matrix-Encoder, 16 »4 Bit
TV Progr-Nr.(1... 16)Einbiend./chan.no.
US-FB Decoder, 15 Codes
US-FB Decoder + Speicher/memory
US-FB Empf.-Steuerung/receiver control
TV, Zeichenanzeige/character display
US-FB Senderftransm., 30 Codes
US-FB Empf./receiver, 30 Codes
Schrittmotor-/Stepper Motor Controller
VC, Synchr., PAL/SECAM/NTSC
=SAA 1043: SMD
Color-Prozessor, PAL/SECAM/NTSC
=5AA 1044: SMD
IR-FB Sender/transm., 64 Codes
[R-FB Empf /receiver, 64 Codes
AM/FM-Frequ.-Synthesizer
AM/FM-PLL-Frequ.-Synthesizer

*SAA 1059
Frequ.-Teiler/divider, 1:32/33
LED-Display-Interface, 32 Segm.,Duplex
LED-Display-Interface, 16 Segm.
LCO-Display-Treiber/driver+Interface
=5AA 1062(A). SMD
FLT Display Interface
LED-Tr, 4 Digits, C-Bus
=5AA 1064: SMD
Frequ.-Zahler/counter+Displ.-Interface
IR-FB Adapter 1. SAA 1051
TV, UHF-Verst. f. Digital Tuning
TV, UHF-Teiler/divider 1. Dig. Tuning
TV, Digital Tuning Controller
TV, Digital Tuning(Speicher/memary)
TV, Digital Tuning(Anzeige/display)
CTV, Spieleadapter/games adaptor
US-FB Sender/transmitter
Musik-Synthesizer, sterec
Universal Synchr. Generator
=SAA 1101(P): SMD
US-FB Empf.-Steuerung/receiver ¢ontrol
US-FB Sender/transm., 30 Codes
US-FB Empf./receiver, 30 Codes
PCM Audio Error-Corrector-1(ECO-1)
=SAA 1131P: SMD
PCM Audio Error-Corrector-2(ECO-2)
=SAA 1132P: SMD
PCM Audio A/D Interface (ADI)
=8AA 1133P: SMD
PCM Audio |dent-Word Interface (IDI)
=SAA 1136P: SMD
=SAA 1274: England Version
TV, Digital Tuning{Anzeige/display)
TV, Speicher/memory
US-FB Sender/transm., 30 Codes

14-DIP
16-DIP
18-DIP
16-DIP
16-DIP
24-DIP
16-DIP
16-DIP
16-DIP
16-DIP
28-DIF
28-MDIP
16-DIP
16-MDIP
24-DIP
24-DIP
16-DIP
18-DIP

16-DIP
24-DIP
24-DIP
28-DIP
28-MDIP
24-DIP
24-0IP
24-MDIP
28-DIP
14-BIP
14-DIP
24-DIP
18-DIP
18-0IP
18-DIP
28-DIP
18-DIP
28-DIP
28-MDIP
24-DIP
16-DIP
18-DIP
40-DIP
40-MDIP
20-DIP
20-MDIP
24-DIP
24-MDIP
20-DIP
20-MDIP
24-DIP
18-DIP
18-DIP
16-0IP

SAA 1024
SAA 1025

SAA 1250
SAA 1251

SAA 1061

SAA1274
SAA 1075

SAA 1124

16-DIP
16-DIP

24-DIP
24-DIP

24-DIP

24-DIP
18-DIP

16-DIP
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